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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Troy Michelson         Overall        1/3    6:03       18:44
2     German Ramirez         Overall        2/3    6:05       18:51
3     Dino Terzik            Overall        3/3    6:17       19:29
4     Bryanna Hoffman        Overall        1/3    6:28       20:03
5     Paul Gordon            M1319         1/22    6:28       20:04
6     Chad Prichard          M3039         1/49    6:30       20:09
7     Alex Fredrich          M1319         2/22    6:32       20:15
8     Dylan McLeod           M1319         3/22    6:39       20:36
9     Tyce Gurtner           M1319         4/22    6:39       20:36
10    Jay Hoskinson          M3039         2/49    6:42       20:46
11    Tara McFarlin          Overall        2/3    6:46       20:58
12    Zoey Lenth             Overall        3/3    6:53       21:21
13    Louise Wittenberg      F1319         1/40    6:54       21:22
14    Makenna Huhn           F1319         2/40    6:54       21:23
15    Pete Kleinsasser       M3039         3/49    7:03       21:50
16    Mark Testa             M1319         5/22    7:09       22:10
17    Mike Lee               M6069         1/14    7:09       22:11
18    Alex Huffman           M3039         4/49    7:09       22:11
19    Matt Whitacre          M3039         5/49    7:11       22:17
20    Dylan Taylor           M4049         1/37    7:17       22:35
21    Roxane Geisler         F4049         1/66    7:20       22:45
22    Trina Ehrenberg        F5059         1/57    7:22       22:50
23    Cory Van Duyne         M1319         6/22    7:26       23:02
24    Linda Nguyen           F1319         3/40    7:28       23:08
25    Justin McGregor        M1319         7/22    7:29       23:13
26    Crystal Hollander      F3039         1/90    7:32       23:21
27    Stephanie Barber       F1319         4/40    7:33       23:23
28    Devon Lewis            M112          1/57    7:33       23:24
29    Noah Osborne           M1319         8/22    7:33       23:24
30    Ava Escorcia           F112          1/70    7:36       23:35
31    Lionel Garcia          M3039         6/49    7:37       23:36
32    Blake Huhn             M112          2/57    7:42       23:53
33    Vanessa Scheid         F2029         1/55    7:44       23:58
34    Paula Maresh           F5059         2/57    7:50       24:17
35    Emily Zeimet           F3039         2/90    7:59       24:45
36    Timothy Kirby          M6069         2/14    8:01       24:50
37    Jacob Wittenberg       M1319         9/22    8:01       24:52
38    Kiara McNamara         F2029         2/55    8:04       25:00
39    Ansley Barnett         F3039         3/90    8:04       25:01
40    Joseph Holste          M3039         7/49    8:06       25:07
41    Ata Malifa             M3039         8/49    8:07       25:10
42    Scott Armbruster       M3039         9/49    8:09       25:15
43    Sarah Wheeler          F2029         3/55    8:10       25:19
44    Kathleen Sherman       F5059         3/57    8:14       25:31
45    Landon Sparks          M112          3/57    8:15       25:33
46    Sarah Skarie           F4049         2/66    8:16       25:39
47    Traeton Burmaster      M1319        10/22    8:17       25:40
48    Patrick Butler         M4049         2/37    8:21       25:53
49    Cristina Braun         F4049         3/66    8:23       25:59
50    Dwayne Clouse          M6069         3/14    8:24       26:01
51    Susan Babcock          F5059         4/57    8:25       26:04
52    Martin Hidalgo         M7099          1/7    8:26       26:10
53    Jenna Hoskinson        F3039         4/90    8:29       26:19
54    Taya Hanna             F1319         5/40    8:30       26:20
55    Kelly Butler           F4049         4/66    8:34       26:34
56    Dylan Escorcia         M112          4/57    8:35       26:35
57    Benjamin Swain         M2029         1/23    8:36       26:41
58    Kendra Palmer          F3039         5/90    8:38       26:47
59    Quentin Farrell        M2029         2/23    8:38       26:47
60    Christopher Schaffer   M3039        10/49    8:39       26:48
61    Joshua Herring         M112          5/57    8:40       26:52
62    Kati Janssen           F1319         6/40    8:41       26:54
63    Gus Wilson             M112          6/57    8:41       26:55
64    Kate Sorrel            F112          2/70    8:44       27:03
65    Alyson Silkwood        F5059         5/57    8:45       27:08
66    Kristen Caudle         F3039         6/90    8:46       27:12
67    Naomi Andrews          F3039         7/90    8:49       27:21
68    Jonathan Spencer       M5059         1/18    8:50       27:24
69    Chris Corey            M4049         3/37    8:52       27:29
70    Manuela Dominguez      F3039         8/90    8:53       27:31
71    Philip Demoss          M7099          2/7    8:53       27:32
72    Becky King             F3039         9/90    8:55       27:39
73    Michel Ballard         M3039        11/49    9:01       27:57
74    Will Ballard           M112          7/57    9:01       27:58
75    Isaac Lundstrom        M112          8/57    9:01       27:58
76    Lisa Lasswell          F3039        10/90    9:06       28:14
77    Owen Metz              M112          9/57    9:09       28:22
78    Jennifer Langer        F3039        11/90    9:09       28:22
79    Molly Wolff            F5059         6/57    9:09       28:23
80    Quinn Wolff            M1319        11/22    9:10       28:24
81    Wilson Sarina          M1319        12/22    9:10       28:26
82    Barbara Canaday        F4049         5/66    9:11       28:28
83    Jessica Sausto         F3039        12/90    9:14       28:36
84    Daniel Fowler          M2029         3/23    9:19       28:54
85    Hollie Hinton          F4049         6/66    9:20       28:56
86    Kaylee Patino          F1319         7/40    9:21       29:00
87    Todd Thalimer          M4049         4/37    9:23       29:05
88    Haley Donaldson        F2029         4/55    9:25       29:12
89    Thomas Watson          M112         10/57    9:27       29:18
90    Beth Clouse            F6069         1/14    9:28       29:21
91    Amanda Osness          F3039        13/90    9:32       29:34
92    Lexi Ellis             F3039        14/90    9:33       29:35
93    Julian Mondragon       F3039        15/90    9:35       29:41
94    Lawrence Beal          M6069         4/14    9:36       29:46
95    Jessica Hope           F1319         8/40    9:38       29:52
96    Megan Janssen          F112          3/70    9:39       29:56
97    Justin Brautigam       M112         11/57    9:39       29:56
98    Brooks Okeefe          M112         12/57    9:42       30:03
99    Paulette McNeill       F5059         7/57    9:42       30:05
100   Anna Schnittker        F112          4/70    9:45       30:12
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101   Camdyn Hall            F112          5/70    9:45       30:12
102   Dawn Wheeler           F2029         5/55    9:47       30:19
103   Peter Joyce            M2029         4/23    9:48       30:23
104   Nicole Versaw          F2029         6/55    9:48       30:24
105   Clark Janssen          M4049         5/37    9:49       30:27
106   Michael Zumwalt        M5059         2/18    9:49       30:27
107   Tiffany Pinkley        F2029         7/55    9:50       30:29
108   Brent Jones            M5059         3/18    9:52       30:34
109   Jason Zeimet           M3039        12/49    9:56       30:47
110   Ben Baroch             M2029         5/23    9:56       30:49
111   Lea Holste             F2029         8/55    9:56       30:49
112   Madison Headrick       F112          6/70    9:57       30:50
113   Darby Warburton        F1319         9/40    9:57       30:50
114   Emily Duntsch          F3039        16/90    9:58       30:53
115   Katie McDonough        F2029         9/55    9:58       30:53
116   Arica Heintz           F2029        10/55    9:58       30:54
117   David Heintz           M2029         6/23    9:58       30:54
118   Bailey Rafferty        F3039        17/90    9:58       30:55
119   Dakota Daubenspeck     F2029        11/55    9:59       30:57
120   Jonathan Daubenspeck   M2029         7/23    9:59       30:57
121   Alexandra Allen        F2029        12/55   10:01       31:03
122   Luke Newell            M1319        13/22   10:01       31:04
123   Megan Grigsby          F2029        13/55   10:06       31:19
124   Avery Warburton        F1319        10/40   10:08       31:24
125   Toby Krehbiel          M3039        13/49   10:08       31:25
126   Logan Krehbiel         M112         13/57   10:08       31:25
127   Allen Krehbiel         M4049         6/37   10:08       31:26
128   Waylon Walker          M3039        14/49   10:09       31:29
129   Jeffrey Sotack         M3039        15/49   10:11       31:33
130   Heather Merrill        F4049         7/66   10:12       31:37
131   Matthew James Brown    M5059         4/18   10:12       31:38
132   Bette Burkey           F6069         2/14   10:14       31:42
133   Ana Kotter             F4049         8/66   10:15       31:46
134   Cristina Daniels       F3039        18/90   10:15       31:46
135   Tami Duncan            F4049         9/66   10:16       31:50
136   Julie Phelps           F3039        19/90   10:17       31:52
137   Amy Sams               F4049        10/66   10:17       31:52
138   Rake Jian              M4049         7/37   10:17       31:53
139   Dawn Stopkoski         F4049        11/66   10:17       31:53
140   Jody Baker             F4049        12/66   10:17       31:53
141   Jarid Cook             M2029         8/23   10:17       31:54
142   Monica Kenyon-Felician F2029        14/55   10:18       31:56
143   Lori Fredrickson       F4049        13/66   10:18       31:57
144   Jonathan Reite         M112         14/57   10:20       32:03
145   Carrie Phillips        F4049        14/66   10:21       32:06
146   Becky Jefferson        F3039        20/90   10:21       32:06
147   Tiffany Dipaolo Montei F3039        21/90   10:21       32:06
148   Lori Okeefe            F4049        15/66   10:22       32:07
149   Aran Balzer            M112         15/57   10:22       32:08
150   Matt Duntsch           M3039        16/49   10:23       32:10
151   Zac House              M1319        14/22   10:23       32:11
152   Aaron Cyrus            M3039        17/49   10:24       32:13
153   Andrea Reite           F3039        22/90   10:24       32:15
154   Connor McFarlin        M112         16/57   10:24       32:15
155   Daniel Shannon         M3039        18/49   10:25       32:16
156   Butch Lewis            M4049         8/37   10:25       32:17
157   Torin Brautigam        M112         17/57   10:25       32:19
158   John Souders           M3039        19/49   10:26       32:21
159   Lana Hawk              F3039        23/90   10:27       32:24
160   Amy Headrick           F4049        16/66   10:27       32:25
161   Christy Dallakoti      F4049        17/66   10:28       32:26
162   Alissa Ferguson        F2029        15/55   10:28       32:26
163   Ian Ferguson           M3039        20/49   10:28       32:26
164   Hanna Hartzell         F112          7/70   10:28       32:27
165   Stephanie Pullig       F4049        18/66   10:29       32:29
166   Eric Schnittker        M112         18/57   10:30       32:32
167   Caitlin Polasek        F2029        16/55   10:30       32:32
168   Emerson Walburton      F112          8/70   10:30       32:32
169   Ava Yahner             F112          9/70   10:31       32:35
170   Vincent Trefethen      M2029         9/23   10:31       32:35
171   Madi Green             F112         10/70   10:31       32:36
172   Pam Utesch             F4049        19/66   10:31       32:37
173   Russ Wilson            M4049         9/37   10:33       32:42
174   Meghan Mahony          F112         11/70   10:33       32:43
175   Rob Utesch             M5059         5/18   10:34       32:45
176   Aidan Utesch           M1319        15/22   10:35       32:49
177   Justin Maxwell         M3039        21/49   10:35       32:49
178   Steve Poland           M5059         6/18   10:38       32:59
179   Schuyler Copple Klock  F2029        17/55   10:40       33:03
180   Alexandra Wilson       F2029        18/55   10:40       33:04
181   Brendan Bauer          M112         19/57   10:40       33:04
182   William Warburton      M4049        10/37   10:44       33:16
183   Marisa Kling           F2029        19/55   10:44       33:16
184   Jana Gendron           F3039        24/90   10:44       33:16
185   Mary MacAulay          F112         12/70   10:45       33:18
186   Elizabeth Dole         F3039        25/90   10:46       33:23
187   Aaron Gramke           M112         20/57   10:47       33:26
188   Rory Kling             M2029        10/23   10:48       33:30
189   Isabella Trefethen     F2029        20/55   10:49       33:33
190   Melissa Ingalls        F4049        20/66   10:50       33:34
191   Cole Glossinger        M1319        16/22   10:51       33:37
192   Brianna McGregor       F112         13/70   10:52       33:41
193   Hannah Bennett         F112         14/70   10:52       33:42
194   Ella Wilson            F112         15/70   10:53       33:43
195   Mark Conley            M3039        22/49   10:53       33:44
196   Ian Hammersmith        M112         21/57   10:54       33:46
197   Alyssa Covell          M3039        23/49   10:54       33:48
198   Craig Hammersmith      M4049        11/37   10:54       33:48
199   Wendy Bristol          F4049        21/66   10:55       33:49
200   Erin Conley            F3039        26/90   10:55       33:50
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201   Anna Krehbiel          F4049        22/66   10:55       33:52
202   Holly Christmann       F4049        23/66   10:56       33:55
203   Kirsten Wiggers        F4049        24/66   10:57       33:58
204   Joe Johnson            M2029        11/23   10:58       33:59
205   Chris Steedly          M3039        24/49   11:00       34:07
206   Kendall Donville       F112         16/70   11:02       34:11
207   Chris Douville         M4049        12/37   11:02       34:11
208   Gary Nickell           M6069         5/14   11:02       34:12
209   Christina Ross         F1319        11/40   11:04       34:19
210   Jessica Ross           F1319        12/40   11:04       34:19
211   Sarah Sturm            F4049        25/66   11:06       34:24
212   Violet Gorrell         F1319        13/40   11:06       34:24
213   Florence Michaels      F3039        27/90   11:06       34:26
214   Katie Mahony           F1319        14/40   11:08       34:30
215   Brian MacAulay         M5059         7/18   11:09       34:34
216   Chris Donaldson        F6069         3/14   11:09       34:35
217   Ryan Collette          M3039        25/49   11:09       34:35
218   Claire Okeefe          F112         17/70   11:10       34:36
219   Sean Collette          F112         18/70   11:10       34:36
220   Caleb Hartzell         M112         22/57   11:10       34:36
221   Ava Langer             F112         19/70   11:10       34:37
222   Stephanie Vannucci     F2029        21/55   11:11       34:41
223   Jake Bush              M2029        12/23   11:12       34:42
224   John Osborne           M4049        13/37   11:15       34:53
225   Miranda Scarpello      F1319        15/40   11:16       34:55
226   Lisa Bull              F5059         8/57   11:16       34:56
227   Sarah Barber           F1319        16/40   11:16       34:56
228   James Darnel           M5059         8/18   11:16       34:57
229   Sara Hartzell          F112         20/70   11:17       35:00
230   Brooke Steedly Steedly F3039        28/90   11:19       35:05
231   Rachel Rentz           F3039        29/90   11:19       35:06
232   Issac Dostal           M2029        13/23   11:21       35:11
233   Laini Hartzell         M3039        26/49   11:21       35:11
234   Maddy Morris           F2029        22/55   11:21       35:11
235   Kyan Jost              F1319        17/40   11:22       35:13
236   Vaughn Jost            M4049        14/37   11:22       35:14
237   Benett Odegaard        M112         23/57   11:23       35:16
238   Penny Wilkinson        F5059         9/57   11:23       35:16
239   Joe Quintana           M5059         9/18   11:26       35:26
240   Cara Gabrielse         F5059        10/57   11:26       35:28
241   Stephanie Johnson      F2029        23/55   11:26       35:28
242   Jill McKay             F2029        24/55   11:27       35:29
243   Danyelle Graumann      F112         21/70   11:27       35:30
244   Dan Graumann           M4049        15/37   11:27       35:30
245   William Ryan           M7099          3/7   11:28       35:33
246   Rebecca Tiell          F2029        25/55   11:28       35:34
247   Rebecca Tiell          M2029        14/23   11:29       35:36
248   Onika Benson           F1319        18/40   11:31       35:42
249   Julie Bunch            F3039        30/90   11:31       35:42
250   Crystal Gotaas         F3039        31/90   11:31       35:42
251   Daniel Schnittker      M112         24/57   11:32       35:44
252   Chris Bullotta         M4049        16/37   11:32       35:44
253   Ryan Bullotta          M112         25/57   11:32       35:45
254   Isaiah Lee             M112         26/57   11:32       35:45
255   Heather Benson         F4049        26/66   11:32       35:45
256   Michelle Nyhoff        F2029        26/55   11:32       35:45
257   Ada Zastrow            F112         22/70   11:33       35:48
258   Isabella Zastrow       F112         23/70   11:34       35:50
259   Brett Lehrer           M5059        10/18   11:34       35:50
260   Katharine Perekslis-Sc F3039        32/90   11:35       35:56
261   Beth Lewis             F3039        33/90   11:35       35:56
262   Brian Bauer            M3039        27/49   11:35       35:56
263   Joshua Carpenter       M2029        15/23   11:36       35:57
264   Logan Bauer            M112         27/57   11:36       35:58
265   Jb Lewis               M2029        16/23   11:36       35:58
266   Amy Rollert            F2029        27/55   11:40       36:09
267   Abby Denison           F2029        28/55   11:41       36:12
268   Tyah Jost              F1319        19/40   11:41       36:12
269   Brandon Hey            M1319        17/22   11:41       36:14
270   Irish Duncan           F2029        29/55   11:42       36:15
271   Lori Darnel            F4049        27/66   11:44       36:22
272   Haley Gramke           F3039        34/90   11:44       36:22
273   Kelly Gramke           F3039        35/90   11:44       36:23
274   Michael Denison        M3039        28/49   11:45       36:26
275   Haley Kehbiel          F1319        20/40   11:50       36:40
276   Addilyn Cartwright     F112         24/70   11:53       36:49
277   Cass Huffman           F3039        36/90   11:53       36:51
278   Levi Hartzell          M112         28/57   11:56       36:59
279   Erick Hartzell         M4049        17/37   11:56       37:01
280   Lexi Grossbach         F1319        21/40   12:00       37:13
281   Ernmerie Ernmerie      F112         25/70   12:00       37:13
282   Lisa Grossbach         F5059        11/57   12:01       37:14
283   Aleah Jost             F112         26/70   12:02       37:18
284   Evrett Odegaard        M112         29/57   12:03       37:20
285   Gunner Sorrel          M112         30/57   12:04       37:23
286   Lily Brallier          F112         27/70   12:04       37:24
287   Nina Martinez          F3039        37/90   12:04       37:25
288   Daniel Roacho          M3039        29/49   12:05       37:27
289   Taryn Jost             F4049        28/66   12:05       37:27
290   Aisha Jost             F112         28/70   12:05       37:28
291   Brad Brallier          M4049        18/37   12:05       37:28
292   Katie Schaller         F3039        38/90   12:07       37:35
293   Merry Rohweder         F5059        12/57   12:08       37:36
294   Missy Hellmuth         F3039        39/90   12:08       37:36
295   Isabella Carpirelli    F00            1/8   12:10       37:43
296   Hannah Nikkel          F112         29/70   12:11       37:45
297   Lori Sorrel            F3039        40/90   12:12       37:50
298   Sherrie Polasek        F5059        13/57   12:13       37:52
299   Susan Rossi            F3039        41/90   12:14       37:56
300   Carla Cox              F5059        14/57   12:14       37:56
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301   Sadie Cartier          F112         30/70   12:15       37:57
302   Lily Watson            F112         31/70   12:15       37:57
303   Jen Gautier            F3039        42/90   12:15       37:57
304   Christa Bartier        F00            2/8   12:15       37:57
305   Starniesha Bridges     F1319        22/40   12:15       37:59
306   Ciara Miesler          F2029        30/55   12:16       38:01
307   Mckaila Porche         F112         32/70   12:16       38:01
308   Lara Wiley             F3039        43/90   12:17       38:05
309   Todd Nikkel            M4049        19/37   12:19       38:10
310   Matt Cartien           M3039        30/49   12:19       38:12
311   Diane Le Huan Cua      F3039        44/90   12:21       38:16
312   Chris Harder           M3039        31/49   12:21       38:18
313   Beth Cochran           F4049        29/66   12:21       38:18
314   Jeremy Altheide        M3039        32/49   12:23       38:23
315   Anastasia McNeill      F2029        31/55   12:24       38:27
316   Julia Gabriele         F1319        23/40   12:26       38:33
317   Melissa Richardson     F2029        32/55   12:26       38:33
318   Isaac Pullig           M112         31/57   12:28       38:39
319   Kevin Schnittker       M4049        20/37   12:31       38:48
320   Ayla Lee               F112         33/70   12:31       38:49
321   Quy Bun                F4049        30/66   12:32       38:50
322   Michelle Lee           F3039        45/90   12:32       38:51
323   Terri Testa            F00            3/8   12:32       38:51
324   Addison Burmeister     F112         34/70   12:32       38:51
325   Scott Covell           M3039        33/49   12:35       39:01
326   Clay Antinoro          M112         32/57   12:36       39:03
327   Brent Orrange          M3039        34/49   12:39       39:13
328   Brooklyn Orrange       F112         35/70   12:39       39:14
329   Olivia Cartwright      F1319        24/40   12:40       39:17
330   Alysia Palmer          F2029        33/55   12:41       39:18
331   Emily Patten           F3039        46/90   12:41       39:20
332   Anna Utesch            F112         36/70   12:42       39:22
333   Leslie Maxwell         F3039        47/90   12:42       39:22
334   Matthew Honeycutt      M4049        21/37   12:44       39:28
335   Grace Honeycutt        F112         37/70   12:44       39:29
336   Maryann Yulo           F4049        31/66   12:49       39:43
337   Amber May              F2029        34/55   12:50       39:46
338   Erin Burmeista         F3039        48/90   12:50       39:48
339   Haley Carpinelli       F00            4/8   12:50       39:48
340   Haley Carpinelli       F00            5/8   12:50       39:48
341   Jaimie Cartwright      F3039        49/90   12:51       39:49
342   Vicki McGurran         F5059        15/57   12:52       39:52
343   Kimberly McKay         F3039        50/90   12:52       39:53
344   Laura Leary            F4049        32/66   12:55       40:02
345   Abbie Gallant          F112         38/70   12:58       40:13
346   Ashlyn Johns           F112         39/70   12:59       40:15
347   Kristin Johns          F4049        33/66   12:59       40:16
348   Levi Pullig            M112         33/57   13:03       40:27
349   Heather Glossinger     F4049        34/66   13:05       40:33
350   Thomas Tillapaugh      M6069         6/14   13:06       40:36
351   Amanda Stroh           F112         40/70   13:06       40:37
352   Sarah Iarusso          F112         41/70   13:06       40:38
353   Rebecca Steigerwalt    F2029        35/55   13:06       40:38
354   Brianna Williams       F2029        36/55   13:06       40:38
355   Dorothy Duran          F5059        16/57   13:07       40:41
356   Kelley McDonough       F5059        17/57   13:10       40:49
357   Mary Lyle              F5059        18/57   13:10       40:50
358   Les Pullig             M4049        22/37   13:11       40:52
359   Jeremy Balzer          M4049        23/37   13:13       40:57
360   Tassanee Balzer        F112         42/70   13:13       40:58
361   Maekhala Balzer        F112         43/70   13:13       40:58
362   Arianne Green          F3039        51/90   13:13       40:58
363   Teige Green            M112         34/57   13:13       40:59
364   Kim Balzer             F3039        52/90   13:14       41:00
365   Dan Leewaye            M4049        24/37   13:15       41:03
366   Lisa Seaberg           F4049        35/66   13:17       41:12
367   Percy Alzamora         M3039        35/49   13:20       41:20
368   Isabella Alzanola      F00            6/8   13:20       41:20
369   Katherine Gabriele     F112         44/70   13:21       41:23
370   Stephanie Carpenter    F2029        37/55   13:22       41:25
371   John Gabriele          M4049        25/37   13:22       41:26
372   Mia Gabriele           F1319        25/40   13:22       41:27
373   Susan Pesch            F4049        36/66   13:23       41:29
374   Ally Seaberg           F112         45/70   13:23       41:30
375   Melissa Leewaye        F1319        26/40   13:25       41:35
376   Kristen Baker          F3039        53/90   13:26       41:39
377   Shawn Scott            M3039        36/49   13:26       41:39
378   Lorena Zamora          F2029        38/55   13:29       41:48
379   Rebecca Puckett        F2029        39/55   13:30       41:51
380   Karen Kirby            F6069         4/14   13:31       41:53
381   Jacob Van Donselaar    M112         35/57   13:31       41:55
382   Mike Van Donselaar     M4049        26/37   13:32       41:58
383   Denise Stemple         F5059        19/57   13:34       42:03
384   Candy Petitt           F5059        20/57   13:38       42:16
385   Marycarol Nowicki      F5059        21/57   13:39       42:19
386   Collin Keenan          M1319        18/22   13:40       42:23
387   Ben Gordon             M112         36/57   13:43       42:31
388   Katie Gordon           F1319        27/40   13:44       42:33
389   Mike Morgan            M6069         7/14   13:46       42:40
390   Jeremiah Blankenship   M3039        37/49   13:47       42:43
391   Susan Gorrell          F5059        22/57   13:48       42:46
392   Dorielle Ludwig        F3039        54/90   13:48       42:46
393   Leanna Fredrich        F5059        23/57   13:52       42:58
394   Todd Fredrich          M5059        11/18   13:52       42:59
395   Bridget Janssen        F112         46/70   13:53       43:01
396   Hope Ingalls           F112         47/70   13:53       43:02
397   Evie Frank             F1319        28/40   13:53       43:02
398   Lottie Frank           F112         48/70   13:53       43:03
399   Emma Abegg             F112         49/70   14:01       43:26
400   Mike Lasswell          M3039        38/49   14:03       43:32
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401   Alex Christensen       M4049        27/37   14:06       43:42
402   David Aregood          M4049        28/37   14:09       43:52
403   Luke Versaw            M2029        17/23   14:12       44:02
404   Adrienne Young         F3039        55/90   14:17       44:16
405   Liana Selinsky         F5059        24/57   14:17       44:18
406   Elizabeth Flater       F3039        56/90   14:19       44:22
407   Adam Flater            M3039        39/49   14:19       44:22
408   Maren Langer           F112         50/70   14:19       44:23
409   Chris Langer           M3039        40/49   14:19       44:24
410   Lynnda Miller          F5059        25/57   14:21       44:28
411   Jason Wilson           M3039        41/49   14:21       44:29
412   Brittany Wilson        F3039        57/90   14:22       44:31
413   Suzanne Gabriele       F4049        37/66   14:25       44:40
414   Kaleb Kramer           M1319        19/22   14:25       44:43
415   Robert McGilvray       M7099          4/7   14:26       44:46
416   Gerda McGilvray        F6069         5/14   14:28       44:51
417   Trevor Koglin          M1319        20/22   14:29       44:54
418   Emilynn Chart          F1319        29/40   14:29       44:54
419   Keely Jones            F1319        30/40   14:29       44:55
420   Lynne Gallant          F4049        38/66   14:30       44:57
421   Grace Osborne          F1319        31/40   14:30       44:58
422   Eva Gallant            F112         51/70   14:31       44:59
423   Mark Lamb              M6069         8/14   14:36       45:17
424   Brandon Malone         M112         37/57   14:36       45:17
425   Bryan Craig            M4049        29/37   14:40       45:29
426   James Craig            M112         38/57   14:41       45:32
427   Robert Divers          M5059        12/18   14:42       45:34
428   Ronald Sandhoff        M6069         9/14   14:42       45:35
429   Debbie Egan            F3039        58/90   14:43       45:38
430   Amy Antinoro           F4049        39/66   14:46       45:46
431   Tom Reddick            M5059        13/18   14:46       45:46
432   Kaleb Richardson       M112         39/57   14:47       45:51
433   Chris Courtney         M4049        30/37   14:52       46:04
434   Sandy Courtney         F00            7/8   14:53       46:09
435   Kirsten Carlile        F4049        40/66   14:54       46:12
436   Wanda Carlile          F7099          1/3   14:55       46:13
437   Arlyss Newsom          F3039        59/90   14:59       46:26
438   Christian Lauber       M2029        18/23   15:00       46:29
439   Rylee Jones            F1319        32/40   15:03       46:39
440   Corrie Jones           F4049        41/66   15:03       46:39
441   Jennie Fleming         F5059        26/57   15:04       46:41
442   Sara Bradbury          F5059        27/57   15:05       46:45
443   Faith Coy              F112         52/70   15:05       46:46
444   Tia Noxon              F5059        28/57   15:05       46:47
445   Colleen Maury          F2029        40/55   15:10       47:02
446   Elizabeth Wilhelm      F5059        29/57   15:11       47:04
447   Canyon Sorrel          M112         40/57   15:12       47:07
448   Sara Richardson        F3039        60/90   15:22       47:37
449   Sandra Canas           F112         53/70   15:23       47:41
450   Daniel De Dios         M112         41/57   15:23       47:42
451   Christopher Murray     M2029        19/23   15:25       47:46
452   Brittany Brunkhardt    F2029        41/55   15:25       47:46
453   Jenny Prokopchik       F3039        61/90   15:30       48:03
454   Aj Richardson          M112         42/57   15:31       48:05
455   Jason McNulty          M112         43/57   15:33       48:13
456   Monica McNulty         F5059        30/57   15:35       48:20
457   Jacob Osborne          M112         44/57   15:39       48:32
458   Lisa Morton            F4049        42/66   15:44       48:45
459   Julian Miller          M112         45/57   15:45       48:51
460   Delanie McGhee         F112         54/70   15:46       48:53
461   Shannon McGhee         F4049        43/66   15:46       48:53
462   Kimberly Buckner       F3039        62/90   15:47       48:55
463   James Dukes            M7099          5/7   15:47       48:55
464   Kirsten Christensen    F4049        44/66   15:47       48:56
465   Gretchen Crocker       F3039        63/90   15:47       48:57
466   Danielle Strand        F2029        42/55   15:48       48:59
467   Mike Ross              M6069        10/14   15:48       49:00
468   Haylee Coffey          F2029        43/55   15:50       49:04
469   Kaylah Hrdlicka        F1319        33/40   15:52       49:12
470   Lynn Scharinger        F6069         6/14   15:55       49:22
471   Jodi Long              F4049        45/66   15:59       49:33
472   Nathan Sorrel          M3039        42/49   16:03       49:44
473   Rubyjune Sorrel        F112         55/70   16:03       49:45
474   Cindy Cridlebaugh      F5059        31/57   16:05       49:50
475   Lisa Sinopoli          F5059        32/57   16:06       49:55
476   Ron Zastrow            M7099          6/7   16:13       50:16
477   Jessi Burge            F3039        64/90   16:13       50:16
478   Cathleen Thomson       F4049        46/66   16:20       50:37
479   Chloe Riley-Chapman    F1319        34/40   16:20       50:39
480   Jennifer Chavez-Quinta F5059        33/57   16:21       50:42
481   Hannah Reese           F1319        35/40   16:23       50:46
482   Sandra Maffeo          F5059        34/57   16:24       50:51
483   Anabella Odegaard      F112         56/70   16:31       51:12
484   Coralena Odegaard      F112         57/70   16:32       51:14
485   Ross Odegaard          M3039        43/49   16:32       51:14
486   Sharla Campbell        F4049        47/66   16:34       51:20
487   Olivia Jaeke           F112         58/70   16:40       51:40
488   Sarah Chapin           F2029        44/55   16:42       51:47
489   Noah Utesch            M2029        20/23   16:44       51:53
490   Stephanie Gresh        F5059        35/57   16:45       51:54
491   Darlene Wheeler        F5059        36/57   16:45       51:54
492   Stephanie Brownstein   F112         59/70   16:45       51:55
493   Jill Brogdon           F5059        37/57   16:45       51:57
494   Julia Jaeke            F3039        65/90   16:45       51:57
495   Elle Osborne           F112         60/70   16:46       51:58
496   Edwin Gordon           M3039        44/49   16:46       51:58
497   Tom Stemple            M5059        14/18   16:46       51:59
498   Alicia Osborne         F4049        48/66   16:48       52:04
499   Katelyn Fleming        F2029        45/55   16:50       52:12
500   Jennifer House         F3039        66/90   16:53       52:20
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501   Sadie House            F112         61/70   16:53       52:20
502   Ray Zollea             M6069        11/14   16:54       52:24
503   Carolyn Van Der Vorst  F4049        49/66   16:55       52:27
504   Barbara Anema          F5059        38/57   16:55       52:27
505   Heather Taylor         F4049        50/66   16:58       52:35
506   Julie McDaniel         F5059        39/57   16:59       52:40
507   Naomi Porter           F3039        67/90   17:01       52:44
508   Jennifer Simmons       F2029        46/55   17:03       52:51
509   Gabe Mercado           M3039        45/49   17:04       52:53
510   Brian Janssen          M4049        31/37   17:05       52:57
511   Landon Jensen          M112         46/57   17:08       53:06
512   Susan Zoller           F6069         7/14   17:08       53:07
513   Emma Behrens           F1319        36/40   17:11       53:16
514   David Gresh            M5059        15/18   17:12       53:20
515   Kevin Taylor           M4049        32/37   17:15       53:28
516   Barb Tallant           F6069         8/14   17:16       53:31
517   Stacee Morgan          F5059        40/57   17:16       53:33
518   Tucker Hughes          M112         47/57   17:19       53:42
519   Mary Hughes            F3039        68/90   17:19       53:42
520   Robin Balley           F5059        41/57   17:20       53:43
521   Shanna Tubatcher       F3039        69/90   17:20       53:43
522   Tara Miller            F4049        51/66   17:20       53:44
523   Robin Parker           F4049        52/66   17:20       53:44
524   Jason Starr            M4049        33/37   17:20       53:44
525   Tyler Sterr            M112         48/57   17:20       53:44
526   Martine Coelho         F4049        53/66   17:21       53:46
527   Jason Jason            M112         49/57   17:21       53:47
528   Rachele Starr          F3039        70/90   17:22       53:49
529   Elizabeth Dunning      F2029        47/55   17:24       53:55
530   Betsy Joyce            F5059        42/57   17:24       53:56
531   Paige Morris           F4049        54/66   17:24       53:57
532   Ron Kaemingk           M6069        12/14   17:31       54:19
533   Donna Kaemingk         F6069         9/14   17:31       54:19
534   Gillian Farrell        F2029        48/55   17:42       54:51
535   Tamara Dobbins         F3039        71/90   17:43       54:56
536   Magan McGurran         F3039        72/90   17:43       54:56
537   Debbie Wendt           F5059        43/57   17:45       55:00
538   Erin Scherer           F3039        73/90   17:46       55:04
539   Nathan Scherer         M3039        46/49   17:46       55:04
540   Emma Scherer           F112         62/70   17:46       55:04
541   Kristin Scherer        F3039        74/90   17:46       55:05
542   Susan Hokama           F5059        44/57   17:49       55:15
543   Jori Hanna             F1319        37/40   17:50       55:16
544   Gwenellyn Hanna        F5059        45/57   17:50       55:17
545   Kayla Bailey           F2029        49/55   17:51       55:19
546   Grace Fleming          F112         63/70   18:08       56:14
547   Micaela Smith          F112         64/70   18:09       56:15
548   Barbara Wade           F5059        46/57   18:09       56:15
549   Matthew Gresh          M1319        21/22   18:12       56:25
550   Ryan Butler            M1319        22/22   18:12       56:26
551   Kim Bailey             F5059        47/57   18:13       56:27
552   Ian Keenan             M112         50/57   18:13       56:29
553   Kim Bailey             F5059        48/57   18:13       56:29
554   Cathy Keenan           F5059        49/57   18:14       56:31
555   Tracey Berech          F5059        50/57   18:15       56:34
556   Tom McNulty            M5059        16/18   18:29       57:17
557   Paige Butler           F1319        38/40   18:31       57:24
558   Joe Butler             M112         51/57   18:32       57:27
559   Gail Gray              F6069        10/14   18:35       57:38
560   Jay Newell             M4049        34/37   18:43       58:01
561   Renee Ciszek           F4049        55/66   18:43       58:02
562   Tom Ciszek             M4049        35/37   18:44       58:04
563   Dwight Eitzen          M5059        17/18   18:46       58:12
564   Cade Jones             M112         52/57   18:47       58:14
565   Suzy Eitzen            F4049        56/66   18:47       58:14
566   Debbie Burmeister      F5059        51/57   18:49       58:21
567   Marilla Willis         F6069        11/14   18:50       58:22
568   Jonatnan Burmeister    M2029        21/23   18:50       58:22
569   Rita Roderick          F7099          2/3   18:52       58:28
570   Byron Roderick         M7099          7/7   18:52       58:28
571   James Peter Denig Jr   M2029        22/23   18:55       58:38
572   Theresa Kotlowski      F5059        52/57   18:55       58:38
573   Stacie Marie Dalpe     F3039        75/90   18:56       58:42
574   Kelly Kopec            F4049        57/66   18:58       58:48
575   Joy Wardroup           F4049        58/66   18:58       58:48
576   Jennifer Aregood       F4049        59/66   18:59       58:52
577   Landrie Nickell        F2029        50/55   19:04       59:07
578   Nukia Holmes           F1319        39/40   19:15       59:39
579   Chelsie Hopperstad     F2029        51/55   19:15       59:39
580   Jonathan Horton        M2029        23/23   19:15       59:41
581   Sara Horton            F2029        52/55   19:15       59:42
582   Sarah Graves           F3039        76/90   19:22     1:00:02
583   Elena Sorensen         F3039        77/90   19:22     1:00:02
584   Abby Donovan           F112         65/70   19:28     1:00:22
585   Brandy Dale            F2029        53/55   19:33     1:00:37
586   Caroline Mancuso       F3039        78/90   19:34     1:00:39
587   Tara Swanson           F3039        79/90   19:35     1:00:41
588   Amanda Donovan         F3039        80/90   19:35     1:00:42
589   Chuck Case             M4049        36/37   19:39     1:00:54
590   Dani Farrell           F3039        81/90   19:40     1:00:57
591   Jennifer Jantz         F3039        82/90   19:56     1:01:49
592   Karla Rumoloi          F3039        83/90   19:57     1:01:50
593   Joshua Dale            M3039        47/49   19:57     1:01:52
594   Carole Case            F4049        60/66   20:01     1:02:03
595   Levi Hammersmith       M112         53/57   20:03     1:02:09
596   Janice Hammersmith     F4049        61/66   20:03     1:02:10
597   Mae Hammersmith        F112         66/70   20:04     1:02:12
598   Ari Gordon             M112         54/57   20:05     1:02:17
599   Jackson Gordon         M112         55/57   20:06     1:02:19
600   Emily Rogers           F3039        84/90   20:06     1:02:20
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601   Renae Webber           F4049        62/66   20:17     1:02:52
602   Gary Southern          M6069        13/14   20:22     1:03:08
603   Arlene Kuehl           F6069        12/14   20:23     1:03:12
604   Vicky Fleming          F5059        53/57   20:26     1:03:20
605   Allie Fleming          F1319        40/40   20:26     1:03:21
606   Trish Scarpello        F4049        63/66   20:29     1:03:29
607   Beth Steigerwalt       F5059        54/57   20:31     1:03:36
608   Vera Hergert           F5059        55/57   20:31     1:03:37
609   Alan Hergert           M5059        18/18   20:32     1:03:38
610   Carol Kucera           F6069        13/14   20:38     1:03:58
611   Kelli Malcolm          F5059        56/57   20:38     1:03:59
612   Natalie Lakamp         F3039        85/90   20:42     1:04:10
613   Martha Lakamp          F6069        14/14   20:43     1:04:13
614   Larry Lakamp           M6069        14/14   20:43     1:04:14
615   Karina Lopez           F3039        86/90   20:44     1:04:17
616   Ana Carrillo           F3039        87/90   20:44     1:04:17
617   Jack Wilson            M112         56/57   20:45     1:04:21
618   Fyetka Gordon          F112         67/70   20:46     1:04:22
619   Charity Gordon         F3039        88/90   20:46     1:04:22
620   Macy Wilson            F112         68/70   20:46     1:04:22
621   Jillian Gordon         F112         69/70   20:46     1:04:23
622   Ava Burns              F112         70/70   20:49     1:04:32
623   Jennifer Woods         F5059        57/57   21:10     1:05:36
624   Kristy Wellcome        F4049        64/66   21:11     1:05:40
625   Ange Brunkhardt        F4049        65/66   21:23     1:06:18
626   William Meister        M3039        48/49   21:27     1:06:30
627   Jennifer Meister       F3039        89/90   21:27     1:06:31
628   Ron Brunkhardt         M4049        37/37   21:39     1:07:07
629   Coleene Leahy          F3039        90/90   21:45     1:07:24
630   Karisa Olivas          F00            8/8   21:47     1:07:31
631   Janet Whipp            F4049        66/66   22:49     1:10:44
632   Samantha Martinez      F2029        54/55   22:49     1:10:45
633   Henry Malinovsky       M112         57/57   24:06     1:14:43
634   Lynnette Thompson      F2029        55/55   24:17     1:15:18
635   Elizabeth Moffatt      F7099          3/3   24:20     1:15:25
636   Joseph Thompson        M3039        49/49   24:35     1:16:12
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